S5 Summer Lessons [Table 02]

12-Jul (Mon)

13-Jul (Tue)

14-Tul (Wed)

15-Jul (Thu)

16-Jul (Fri)

SA Eng 42
5B LS 43
Session 1 | 08:30 - 10:00 5C Eng 44
5D LS 31 | 5D LS 41
SE LS 45
Chem 33 Chem 41
Geog 42

Session 2 | 10:30 - 12:00 S5 S5
ICT 51
HMSC 34 HMSC 44

19-Jul (Mon) 20-Jul (Tue) 21-Jul (Wed) 22-Jul (Thu) 23-Jul (Fri)

5A LS 42 | 5A Math 41 5A Eng 41 | 5A LS 41
5B Eng 43 5B Math 42 5B LS 42 5B Eng 42
Session 1 | 08:30 - 10:00 || 5C LS 44 | 5C Math 43 | 5C LS 42 |s5C Eng 43 | 5C LS 43
5D Eng 57 | 5D Math 44 5D LS 44 | 5D Eng 44
SE Eng 58 | SE Math 45 5E LS 45 | 5E Eng 45
Phy 41 | s5A Chi 41 Chem 44 Chem 41 Phy 41
Bio 2 | sp Chi ) Geog ) Bio 42
Econ 43 Econ 43

Session 2 | 10:30 - 12:00 || S5 5C Chi 43 | S5 S5 S5
Chi Hist 44 Chi Hist 44
T&n 57 | 5D Chi 44 ICT 51 T&H 57
PENSS 45 SE Chi 45 HMSC 43 HMSC 44 PENSS 45

26-Jul (Mon) 27-Jul (Tue) 28-Jul (Wed) 29-Jul (Thu) 30-Jul (Fri)
Phy 41 | 5A Eng 41 | 5A LS 41 | 5A Math 41
Geog 41 Bio 42 | s LS 42 | 5B Eng 42 |sB Math 4
Econ 43
Session 1 | 08:30-10:00 | S5 S5 5C Eng 43 5C Math 43
Chi Hist 44
ICT 51 T&H 57 5D Eng 43 | 5D Math 44
PENSS 45 | SE LS 44 | SE Eng 44 | SE Math 45
5A Math 41 | 5A Chi 42 Phy 4l | sA Chi 41
sB Math 42 |sB Chi 43 Geog 41 Bio 42 |5 Chi 2
Econ 43
Session 2 | 10:30 - 12:00 || 5C Math 43 | 5C Chi 44 | S5 S5 o 5C Chi 43
Chi Hist 44

5D Math 44 | 5D Chi 41 ICT 51 T&i 57 | 5D Chi 44
SE Math 45 | 5E Chi 45 PENSS 58 | SE Chi 45




